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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Convicted County PED TRD

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO 2/20/2025 3/27/2027

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I BUFFALO 2/20/2025 3/27/2027

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO 2/20/2025 3/27/2027

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO 2/20/2025 3/27/2027

2 220555 ARTEAGA , GUILLERMO BURGLARY KNOX 2/17/2026 2/17/2028

3 221127 BARRERA , ISIDORO A MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LINCOLN 11/17/2025 11/17/2027

4 220825 BARTHEL , TERRY J MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LINCOLN 8/11/2025 7/4/2027

5 219854 BEAMAN , MICHAEL D THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS 2/1/2026 2/1/2028

6 393679 BELL , DIANNA L ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE DOUGLAS 2/15/2026 2/16/2028

OBSTRUCTING A PEACE OFFICER LANCASTER 3/14/2024 10/8/2031

ROBBERY LANCASTER 3/14/2024 10/8/2031

8 220957 DRISKELL , CHRISTOPHER B ROBBERY OTOE 9/8/2025 1/7/2027

9 221131 GARNETTE , CHARLES MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I SHERIDAN 10/1/2025 12/10/2026

10 215853 GOLTER , JUSTIN M MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I ANTELOPE 2/14/2026 2/14/2028

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 3/25/2024 5/24/2026

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS 3/25/2024 5/24/2026

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS 3/25/2024 5/24/2026

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING DOUGLAS 3/25/2024 5/24/2026

12 393817 HUBBARD , SIERRA L MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 12/30/2025 12/30/2027

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE LANCASTER 8/18/2023 8/18/2026

CRIMINAL TRESPASS LANCASTER 8/18/2023 8/18/2026

FALSE REPORTING LANCASTER 8/18/2023 8/18/2026

14 220938 JOHNSON , ALBERT A POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON SEWARD 9/3/2025 4/6/2026

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS 8/13/2025 11/30/2026

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 8/13/2025 11/30/2026

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 8/13/2025 11/30/2026

16 219556 JONES , JEREMY W BURGLARY MADISON 9/14/2025 9/14/2027

17 86690 LOPEZ , ANGEL E MANSLAUGHTER COLFAX 4/13/2023 3/20/2027

18 393847 MALONEY , NICOLE C THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP DOUGLAS 2/23/2026 2/23/2028

MANSLAUGHTER SHERIDAN 2/21/2026 11/8/2029

MOTOR VEHICLE HOMICIDE SHERIDAN 2/21/2026 11/8/2029

20 216946 MCAFEE , GARY D MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS 2/16/2026 2/16/2027
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393118 ALLMON , ABAGAIL R

88207 DHIACH , DUOTH T

393148 HILL , SAMANTHA

213563 IRONSHELL , TREYVONN A

220859 JOHNSON , NATESON J

214571 MARCY , NATHAN J
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